
Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2012
Fita Halle
vom 26.11.2011 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Forster, Pascal 1984 9101 PSG Darmstadt 289 287 37 22 576
  2. Bethuys, Adrien 1988 9101 PSG Darmstadt 268 278 24 27 546
  3. Pense, Volker 1966 9101 PSG Darmstadt 271 242 15 26 513
  4. Reul, Mario 1980 9101 PSG Darmstadt 257 250 16 17 507
  5. Eisoldt, Steffen 1991 9232 BC Babenhausen 252 252 14 17 504
  6. Henniger, Stefan 1990 9505 SPS Walldorf 239 247   9 15 486
  7. Squillario, Maurizio 1969 9505 SPS Walldorf 213 214   6 16 427
  8. Kleine, Andreas 1977 9232 BC Babenhausen 198 223   6 11 421
  9. Preisner, Sebastian 1988 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 168 175   1 11 343
10. Meissner, Axel 1970 9101 PSG Darmstadt 188 0   4   6 188

6.20.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Eibeck, Pia 1987 9101 PSG Darmstadt 273 288 36 19 561
  2. Neumann, Nicole 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 268 269 20 21 537
  3. Benz, Veronika 1989 9101 PSG Darmstadt 269 259 15 27 528
  4. Lo Manto, Yvonne 1964 9108 SV Seeheim 261 265 16 29 526
  5. Burkhardt, Clarisse 1990 9101 PSG Darmstadt 263 249 18 30 512
  6. Warrlich, Simone 1982 9108 SV Seeheim 244 252 11 23 496
  7. Rios Suarez, Ana Maria 1967 9505 SPS Walldorf 168 206   2   6 374
  8. Forster, Fabienne 1982 9101 PSG Darmstadt 151 171   4   6 322

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Spieker, Timo 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 221 205   4   8 426
  2. Bowers, Kai 1999 9505 SPS Walldorf 220 206   2 10 426
  3. Kotecki, Tom 1998 9433 PBC Bürstadt 202 204   3   9 406

6.20.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schreiber, Carina 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 260 242   8 28 502
  2. Wiese, Sophia 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 229 239 13   9 468

6.20.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Mutt, Patrick 2000 9505 SPS Walldorf 199 198   3   6 397
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6.20.23 - Recurve Schülerkl. B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Bachmann, Geraldine 2001 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 243 235   7 25 478

6.20.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 10 m . 10' 9' Total

  1. Grunder, Daniel 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 250 0   8   5 250
  2. Buchholz, Robin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 202 0   2   6 202

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 274 273 21 25 547
  2. Eberle, Sebastian 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 265 272 20 21 537
  3. Wagner, Maximilian Lucas 1996 9108 SV Seeheim 259 256 16 17 515
  4. Kaether, Adrian 1995 9108 SV Seeheim 242 238   5 22 480
  5. Chrysalidis, Philipp 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 224 205   4 13 429
  6. Thode, Maximilian 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 211 212   4   7 423
  7. Nuss, Maxim 1996 9101 PSG Darmstadt 205 213   2 12 418
  8. Kretschmann, Niklas 1997 9101 PSG Darmstadt 160 198   5   5 358
  9. Hundsdorf, Markus 1997 9101 PSG Darmstadt 146 173   2   6 319
10. Stüwe, Kevin 1996 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 135 133   0   3 268
11. Perner, Jens 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 78 0   1   1 78

6.20.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Werkmann, Flavia 1997 9505 SPS Walldorf 214 234 11   9 448
  2. Wilfert, Nina 1997 9101 PSG Darmstadt 229 218   3 17 447
  3. Schürmanns, Anna 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 199 199   5   9 398
  4. Spieker, Svea 1996 9505 SPS Walldorf 203 166   4   4 369

6.20.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 279 284 32 20 563
  2. Hübner, Eric 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 239 252 14 23 491
  3. Zöller, Oliver 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 257 220 11 14 477
  4. Hundsdorf, Lukas 1994 9101 PSG Darmstadt 212 228   7 10 440

6.20.41 - Recurve Juniorenkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kohlhaas, Svenja 1993 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 169 194   5 10 363

6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 276 277 30 17 553
  2. Seidler, Christian 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 276 267 19 27 543
  3. Worschech, Uwe 1958 9328 KSV Wallbach 277 264 23 18 541
  4. Pötsch, Jörg 1959 9108 SV Seeheim 269 261 19 19 530
  5. Klein, Gerald 1966 9108 SV Seeheim 262 255 21 24 517
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6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  6. Jünemann, Ralf 1958 9426 SSV Viernheim 259 253 13 25 512
  7. David, Manfred 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 258 238 13 18 496
  8. Sobieray, Arndt 1963 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 254 240 13 14 494
  9. Majdanek, Klaus 1959 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 258 224 12 19 482
10. Bachmann, Bernd 1958 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 223 232   9 12 455
11. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 224 213   5 16 437
12. Klauder, Thomas 1965 9426 SSV Viernheim 195 196   3 10 391

6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Forster, Renate 1954 9101 PSG Darmstadt 238 242   9 19 480
  2. Pajung, Leonida 1955 9505 SPS Walldorf 257 205 11 24 462
  3. Eckert, Sabine 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 200 221   7 16 421
  4. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9101 PSG Darmstadt 179 153   6   6 332
  5. Rahn, Heidrun 1958 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 83 144   0   4 227

6.20.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Ruhl, Reinhold 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 246 263 13 27 509
  2. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9101 PSG Darmstadt 246 261 18 24 507
  3. Dolle, Jörg-Dieter 1954 9108 SV Seeheim 251 256 13 24 507
  4. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 9433 PBC Bürstadt 253 248 15 17 501
  5. Benz, Hans Roland 1951 9101 PSG Darmstadt 250 245 17 17 495
  6. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 231 263 13 25 494
  7. Bergemann, Gerhard 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 239 236 10 19 475
  8. Korffmann, Edmund 1954 9433 PBC Bürstadt 241 227   9 19 468
  9. Neumann, Norbert 1954 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 221 240   7 17 461
10. Rahn, Werner 1956 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 212 185   4 10 397
11. Walter, Jürgen 1947 9101 PSG Darmstadt 161 168   3   8 329

6.25.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kolodzeiski, Stefan 1986 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 288 292 40 20 580
  2. Glaubrecht, Thomas 1970 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 289 288 37 23 577
  2. Makohl, Rene 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 290 287 37 23 577
  4. Zumbroich, Ingo 1972 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 284 280 24 36 564
  5. Hüttl, Christian 1984 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 281 279 21 38 560
  6. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 277 277 14 46 554
  7. Frerichs, Frank 1978 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 277 275 16 40 552
  8. Geiger, Gunnar 1978 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 267 276   9 47 543
  9. Bleidner, Sascha 1988 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 266 271 12 41 537
AK Kratena, Jiri 1979 9433 PBC Bürstadt 0 560   0   0 560

6.25.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Dotzel, Irene 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 282 278 22 36 560
  2. Wesp, Christina 1977 9101 PSG Darmstadt 277 279 20 36 556
  3. Kaiser, Angela 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 281 275 18 40 556
  4. Makohl, Elke 1958 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 272 264 10 44 536
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6.25.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  5. David, Petra 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 260 266   7 36 526

6.25.20 - Compound Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Hörr, Jessica 1998 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 265 261 16 19 526

6.25.30 - Compound Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Menne, Philipp 1996 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 269 257 14 30 526

6.25.40 - Compound Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Leonhardt, Katharina 1993 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 260 264   8 32 524

6.25.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 280 284 24 36 564
  2. Hinz, Daniel 1960 9433 PBC Bürstadt 274 280 18 38 554
  3. Koch, Jürgen 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 276 275 15 42 551
  4. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 279 270 19 39 549
  5. Strubel, Thomas 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 274 275 13 43 549
  6. Hörr, Klaus-Peter 1964 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 270 276 16 37 546
  7. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 9505 SPS Walldorf 269 268 11 38 537
  8. Zöller, Claus 1958 9433 PBC Bürstadt 238 246   4 32 484

6.25.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 272 281 17 39 553
  2. Kuttner, Willi 1942 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 275 277 16 41 552
  3. Nickel, Volker 1956 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 268 274 12 46 542
  4. Kordel, Dietmar 1954 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 254 260   4 38 514

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schweigkoffer, Harry 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 260 255 11 23 515
  2. Sieber, Roland 1958 9232 BC Babenhausen 204 206   6   8 410
  3. Schumacher, Thomas 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 190 174   2   4 364
AK Müller, Ralf 1970 9239 SV 45 Reinheim 0 505   0   0 505
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6.26.11 - Blankbogen Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Sieber, Nicole 1986 9232 BC Babenhausen 164 144   2   2 308

6.26.30 - Blankbogen Jugendklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Lippert, Sabrina 1995 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 239 237   4 15 476
  2. Schumacher, Paul 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 231 204   8   8 435
  3. Kulzer, Ralf Martin 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 210 203   2 13 413
  4. Hahl, Philipp 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 180 217   5 12 397

6.27.95 - Langbogen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Friedrich, Carsten 1980 9505 SPS Walldorf 202 233   6 12 435
  2. Adrian, Klaus 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 151 158   0   9 309
  3. Keller, Helmut 1935 9101 PSG Darmstadt 160 121   4   4 281
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Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2012
Fita Halle
vom 26.11.2011 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1629 10' 77 9' 66

Forster, Pascal 576
Bethuys, Adrien 546
Reul, Mario 507

6.20.11 - Recurve Damenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1601 10' 69 9' 76

Eibeck, Pia 561
Benz, Veronika 528
Burkhardt, Clarisse 512

  2. PSG Darmstadt 1134 10' 19 9' 31
Forster, Renate 480
Wälde, Adelheid 332
Forster, Fabienne 322

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A
  1. SPS Walldorf 1320 10' 19 9' 27

Wiese, Sophia 468
Bowers, Kai 426
Spieker, Timo 426

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1423 10' 28 9' 55

Reisser, Lukas 547
Wilfert, Nina 447
Chrysalidis, Philipp 429

  2. PSG Darmstadt 1095 10' 9 9' 23
Nuss, Maxim 418
Kretschmann, Niklas 358
Hundsdorf, Markus 319

  3. PBC Bürstadt 1013 10' 26 9' 31
Eberle, Sebastian 537
Schürmanns, Anna 398
Perner, Jens 78
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6.20.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1531 10' 57 9' 57

Brinkmann, Alexander 563
Hübner, Eric 491
Zöller, Oliver 477

6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. SV Seeheim 1590 10' 59 9' 70

Seidler, Christian 543
Pötsch, Jörg 530
Klein, Gerald 517

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1522 10' 54 9' 53
Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 553
Schürmanns, Wilfried 501
Korffmann, Edmund 468

  3. PSG Groß-Gerau 1485 10' 38 9' 71
Ruhl, Reinhold 509
Weicker, Klaus 494
Majdanek, Klaus 482

  4. BSC Rüsselsheim 1430 10' 30 9' 50
Sobieray, Arndt 494
Bergemann, Gerhard 475
Neumann, Norbert 461

  5. PSG Darmstadt 1331 10' 38 9' 49
Osterod, Wolfgang 507
Benz, Hans Roland 495
Walter, Jürgen 329
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6.25.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1721 10' 101 9' 79

Kolodzeiski, Stefan 580
Makohl, Rene 577
Zumbroich, Ingo 564

AK PBC Bürstadt 1678 10' 38 9' 82
Kaiser, Olaf 564
Kratena, Jiri 560
Strubel, Daniel 554

  2. BSC Rüsselsheim 1661 10' 56 9' 117
Hüttl, Christian 560
Frerichs, Frank 552
Redeker, Thomas 549

  3. BSC Rüsselsheim 1622 10' 33 9' 134
Geiger, Gunnar 543
Nickel, Volker 542
Bleidner, Sascha 537

  4. PBC Bürstadt 1584 10' 32 9' 117
Koch, Jürgen 551
Strubel, Thomas 549
Zöller, Claus 484

Seite 7



6.25.11 - Compound Damenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1620 10' 40 9' 112

Dotzel, Irene 560
Makohl, Elke 536
Leonhardt, Katharina 524
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